26

FORM No. 690 – WARRANTY DEED – Survivorship (Individual or Corporate).		© 1993-2006 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., POR	TLAND, OR www.stevensness.com	
ES NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS	FORM MAY BE REPRO	DUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OF	MECHANICAL MEANS.	Ch) Siy
dir IIF,				29
ALFRED H. FULSOM		2006-018134		
19550 Main AV P.0. Box 206		Klamath County, Oregon		
Grantor's Name and Address				
Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESER	09/08/2006 10:16:18 AM		
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE HESEN	03/08/2006 10:16:18 AM	Fee: \$26.00	
SAME	REC			
J HIVIE-				
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):				
SAME				
WARRAN	TY DEED – SURV			,
	,			
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that $\underline{1444}$	RED HIL	LARD FULSOM		
horoinafter alladarante fait di titat di c			,	,
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafte HLFREd H. Fulsom and Lorraine	r stated, to gran	or paid by	7.76	
hereinafter called grantees, does hereby grant, bargain, sell	and convey uni	c = scrrr r r r r r r r r r r r r r r r r r	142.	,
of survivorship, their assigns and the heirs of the survivo	r of the grantee	s that certain real property with the	tenemente beredite	·
ments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any	way appertainin	g situated in KLamath	County	
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:		5, ontaited in	County,	
SEE Attachment				
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIE		IPTION ON BEVERSEN		
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantees, the	ir assigns and th	he heirs of such survivor forever: n	ovided that grantees	
herein do not take the title in common but with the right c	of survivorship,	that is, that the fee shall vest absolute	elv in the survivor of	
the grantees.				
And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantees,	their assigns, ar	d the heirs of such survivor, that gran	tor is lawfully seized	
in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from a	all encumbrance	es except (if no exceptions, so state)	):	
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and e	every nart and n	arcel thereof against the lawful claim	and demands of all	
persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the abo	ve described en	cumbrances.	s and demands of an	
The true and actual consideration paid for this trans	sfer, stated in ter	ms of dollars, is $\frac{1.00}{1.00}$	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
actual consideration consists of or includes other property	or value given c	r promised which is $\Box$ part of the $\Box$	the whole (indicate	
which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , if no	ot applicable, should	be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)		
In construing this deed, where the context so require	res, the singular	includes the plural, and all grammati	ical changes shall be	
made so that this deed applies equally to corporations and In witness whereof, grantor has executed this instru	to individuals.	g-as-ala		
noration, it has caused its name to be signed and its caul	ment on		; if grantor is a cor-	
poration, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, order of its board of directors.	ii any, anixed t	by an officer or other person duly au	thorized to do so by	
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRAI		an not ap n		
BING FEE TITLE SHOULD INCLURE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS I	F ANY,	Gred H. Lulson	m	
UNDER CHAPTER 1, OREGON LAWS 2005 (BALLOT MEASURE 37 (2004) INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED	N THIS	7		
INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND RE TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PI	GIII A-	;		
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A	PPRO-			
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPI USES, TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OI	R FOR			
EST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930 AND TO INQUIRE ABOU RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY, UNDER CHAP	IT THE			
UREGUN LAWS 2005 (BALLOT MEASURE 37 (2004)).		۵		
STATE OF OREGON, County of	of Kla	math in		
This instrument was ack	nowledged befo	re me on		ļ
by ALFRED HILLA	RD Ful	re me on	,	
This instrugent was ack	nowledged befo	re me on		
by	Coster	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
of				
OFFICIAL SEAL		Khin leot		
	Notary P	whic for Oregon		
OTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	My com	utic for Oregon March	13,2010	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 13, 2010	iviy com			
(6666666666666666666666666666666666666				

721-QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Con Volm94 Page 11128 9133 04-14-94P01:45 RCVD OUITCLA KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That ... Patterson HELEN lor the consideration hereinalter stated, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto ... ALLEC Beginning at a point on the westerly line of Main Avenue, North Bly, Klamath County, Oregon, which is forty (40) feet northwesterly from the Southeast corner of Lot 17 in Block 2, of North Bly; thence Northwesterly along the Westerly line of Lot 17 in Block 2, of North Bly; thence Northwesterly along the Westerly line of said Main Avenue, forty-five (45) feet; thence Southwesterly parallel with the Northerly line of Gerber Street one hundred twenty (120) feet; more or less to the Westerly line of Lot 16 in said Block two (2); thence Southeasterly along the Westerly line of said Lots 16 and 17, forty-five (45) feet; thence Northeasterly parallel with the Northerly line of Gerber Street one hundred twenty (120) feet to the point of beginning; being the Northerly ten (10) feet of Lot 17 and the Southerly thirty-five (35) feet of Lot 16 in said Block two (2) of North Bly, Klamath County, Oregon. Klamath County, Oregon. Subject to reservations, restrictions, easement and rights-of-way of record and those apparent on the land. (IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) To Have and to Hold the same unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$.... ®However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration (indicate which). ©(The sentence between the symbols®, il not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ., 19.94 ; if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, it any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors. Helen THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PI ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. Y Ratter STATE OF OREGON, FORN NO. 23 - ACKNOWLEDGHENT STRYENS-NERS LAW FUS CO., PORTLAND, ORE. County of Klamath BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this 14th day of April 19 94 known to me to be the identical individual acknowledged to me that she described in and who executed the within instrument and ...executed the same freely and voluntarily. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and allixed my official seal the day and year last above written. Cubica Becken Th Notary Public for Oregon CIAL SEAL OR My Commission expires 12-19-96 STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath Filed for record at request of: 98177 representation Alfred Fulsom on this <u>14th</u> day of <u>April</u> A.D. 19 94 at <u>1:45</u> o'clock <u>PM</u> and duly record in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>11128</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk nded som 11128 98177 yn Biehn County Clerk By Lauline Millersdere Washington -0-Deputy. Fee, \$30.00